
 
Sponsored by The Minneapolis Youth Coordinating Board  

 

Minneapolis You^th Are Here Bus 
 

The You^th Are Here Bus is a FREE circulator 
that brings youth ages 9-18 to summer 

program opportunities in South Minneapolis 
 

The You^th Are Here Bus runs Monday, June 18th through Friday, August 24th 
 

Monday-Friday   12:00-8:00pm (schedule below) 
4th of July Holiday   12:00-3:15pm (schedule below) 

 

! Get on and get off at the stops listed below (signs at each stop). 
! No children under 9 without a parent or guardian. 
! Times are approximate, and route may change due to program hours. 
! The bus is free, but registration is required.  You can register at any of the 

organizations on the route or download the registration form at www.ycb.org  
 

Monday-Friday South Minneapolis Summer Schedule 
 

1) Peavey Park 
730 East 22nd Street                   

Front Door of Parkhouse. 
12:00  12:50  1:40  2:30  3:20  4:10  5:00  5:50  6:40  7:30 

2) Franklin Library      
1314 East Franklin Avenue South   

Front Door of Library on Franklin Avenue. 
12:04  12:54  1:44  2:34  3:24  4:14  5:04  5:54  6:44  7:34   

3) Philips Community Center Boys & Girls Club  
2323 11th Avenue South                

At the Main Door.   
12:09  12:59  1:49  2:39  3:29  4:19  5:09  5:59  6:49  7:39 

4) Little Earth   
2501 Cedar Avenue South                    

At the Main Door. 
12:15  1:05  1:55  2:45  3:35  4:25  5:15  6:05  6:55  7:45 

5) Corcoran Park        
3334 20th Avenue South          

Main Door. 
12:20  1:10  2:00  2:50  3:40  4:30  5:20  6:10  7:00  7:50 

6) Powderhorn Park   
3400 15th Avenue South         

Top of Stairs on 15th Avenue. 
12:25  1:15  2:05  2:55 3:45  4:35  5:25  6:15  7:05  7:55 

7) Phelps Park Boys & Girls Club     
701 East 39th Street                    

At Front Door of Building. 
12:30  1:20  2:10  3:00  3:50  4:40  5:30  6:20  7:10  8:00 

8) Hosmer Library      
347 East 36th Street           

Main Door on 36th Street. 
12:35  1:25  2:15  3:05  3:55  4:45  5:35  6:25  7:15  8:05   

9) Green Central Gym   
3400 4th Avenue South        

Main Door on 4th Ave Side. 
12:40  1:30  2:20  3:10  4:00  4:50  5:40  6:30  7:20  8:10 

10) Stewart Park  
2700 12th Avenue South                    

Main Door of Parkhouse. 
12:45  1:35  2:25  3:15  4:05  4:55  5:45  6:35  7:25  8:15   

 

Call 612-673-2060 for more information or cancellation information due to weather. 


